South West League - Exeter

Sunday 8th July

Erme Valley athletes competing as Armada

Ul3 Boys
75m Hurdles

100m
200m
Long Jump

ui5 Girls
75m Hurdles
200m

300m

High Jump

U17 Women

80m Hurdles
200m
Triple Jump

Ul7 Men
Triple Jump
Shot

U20 Men
200m
400m

Long Jump

Men
200m

7th

19th
14th
14th
23rd

6th
14th
9th
2nd

2nd
4th
1st
6th

7th
3rd

7th
10th
8th

3rd

Andreas Isaias
Adam Dingley
Adam Dingley
Adam Dingley
Andreas Isaias

Ella Isaias
Olivia Travers
Olivia Travers
Ella Isaias

Estelle Hodges
Ruth Green
Estelle Hodges
Ruth Green

Alex Sheridan
Alex Sheridan

Liam Hallows
Liam Hallows
Liam Hallows

Sam Peters

15.88s
15.19s
30.01s
4.08m
3.44m

12.69s
29.74s
46.24s
1.60m

12.63s
28.03s
10.00m
9.03m

10.68m
9.49m

27.41s
59.35s
4.22m

23.90s



