South West League - Exeter Sunday 8th July

Erme Valley athletes competing as Armada			
U13 Boys			
75m Hurdles	7th	Andreas Isaias	15.88s
100m	19th	Adam Dingley	15.19s
200m	14th	Adam Dingley	30.01s
Long Jump	14th	Adam Dingley	4.08m
	23rd	Andreas Isaias	3.44m
U15 Girls			
75m Hurdles	6th	Ella Isaias	12.69s
200m	14th	Olivia Travers	29.74s
300m	9th	Olivia Travers	46.24s
High Jump	2nd	Ella Isaias	1.60m
U17 Women			
80m Hurdles	2nd	Estelle Hodges	12.63s
200m	4th	Ruth Green	28.03s
Triple Jump	1st	Estelle Hodges	10.00m
	6th	Ruth Green	9.03m
U17 Men			
Triple Jump	7th	Alex Sheridan	10.68m
Shot	3rd	Alex Sheridan	9.49m
<u>U20 Men</u>			
200m	7th	Liam Hallows	27.41s
400m	10th	Liam Hallows	59.35s
Long Jump	8th	Liam Hallows	4.22m
<u>Men</u>			
200m	3rd	Sam Peters	23.90s